
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/06/2024        Viento: 

1 800 (t) Sergi Paolo Ainaga Aguilera
CA Baix Montseny

14/06/2017
CL14495

6 10.2-

2 1087 Bruno Marin Delgado
CA Baix Montseny

23/08/2018 4 11.8-

(t) Milan Mateo Colorado Luje
CA Baix Montseny

03/11/2017
CL14497

3 NP

(t) Tian Pagès Garcés
CA Baix Montseny

27/05/2017
CL14493

5 NP

50m MASC. AL SUB 8

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/06/2024        Viento: 

1 796 (t) Martí Estellers Ribalta
CA Baix Montseny

14/07/2014
CL16400

6 10.3-

(t) Aniol Romeu Llacer
CA Baix Montseny

17/01/2013
CL6583

4 NP

(t) Gerard Ruiz Guardiola
CA Baix Montseny

09/02/2013
CL2658

3 NP

(t) Marc Comas Bielma
CA Baix Montseny

10/03/2013
CL6588

2 NP

(t) Marti Ruiz Guardiola
CA Baix Montseny

10/11/2014
CL2659

5 NP

60m MASC. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/06/2024        Viento: 

1 514 (t) Eric Arquillo Cornet
CA Baix Montseny

29/11/2012
CL92747

5 12.4-

2 609 (t) Roger Estellers Ribalta
CA Baix Montseny

03/12/2012
CL104

4 13.1-

(t) Alessandro Comparetto 
CA Baix Montseny

04/06/2012
CL6580

3 NP

(t) Roger Sola Costa
CA Baix Montseny

08/08/2011
CL10716

6 NP

80m MASC. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/06/2024        Viento: -0.8

1 1088 (t) Victor Roc Giner Oliva
CA Baix Montseny

22/02/2008
CL6586

12.60

2 601 Candido Ferreiro Legide
CA Baix Montseny

27/10/1975
CT29636

5 19.4-

(t) Albert Estellers Castellvi
CA Baix Montseny

08/09/1979
CL10672

3 NP

(t) Laureano Lopez Arza
CA Baix Montseny

05/02/1958
CL25582

4 NP

576 (t) Nil Romero Guillem
CA Baix Montseny

01/11/2009
CL92742

6 NP

100m MASC. AL ABSOLUT

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 601 Candido Ferreiro Legide
CA Baix Montseny

27/10/1975
CT29636

3 7:19.2-

(t) Albert Costa Llobet
CA Baix Montseny

01/12/1980
CL6587

2 NP

(t) Laureano Lopez Arza
CA Baix Montseny

05/02/1958
CL25582

1 NP

1.500m MASC. AL ABSOLUT

Campionat Social 2024
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 600 (t) Marc Merelo Pascau
CA Baix Montseny

05/03/1997
CL55073

1.75

1.30 O/1.40 O/1.50 O/1.55 -/1.60 O/1.70 O/1.75 O/1.80 XXX
2 1088 (t) Victor Roc Giner Oliva

CA Baix Montseny
22/02/2008

CL6586
1.50

1.30 O/1.40 O/1.50 XXO/1.55 XXX
576 (t) Nil Romero Guillem

CA Baix Montseny
01/11/2009

CL92742
NP

Lluc Busse Catala
FC Barcelona

26/02/2008
CT2219

NP

Alçada MASC. AL ABSOLUT

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 799 Adria Calzada Escrig
Andorra At.

07/03/1997
CT21346

X
+2.7

X
+1.4

6.27
+0.8

X
-0.7

- X
+0.6

6.27
+0.8

2 1069 (t) Alex Gonzalo Haba
CA Nou Barris

30/05/2005
CL73243

X
+1.8

X
+2.0

6.06
+1.8

X
+1.5

X
+0.9

6.08
+1.1

6.08
+1.1

3 798 Joaquim De La Calzada Alonso
FC Barcelona

07/04/2005
CT219

5.76
+2.7

X
+2.4

X
+1.3

5.94
+1.7

5.79
+1.3

5.78
+1.7

5.94
+1.7

4 600 (t) Marc Merelo Pascau
CA Baix Montseny

05/03/1997
CL55073

5.63
+2.5

X
+0.8

X
+1.7

X
+2.0

X
+0.4

4.89
+0.7

5.63
+2.5

5 1088 (t) Victor Roc Giner Oliva
CA Baix Montseny

22/02/2008
CL6586

4.86
+1.3

5.07
+1.3

X
+2.2

- - - 5.07
+1.3

6 601 Candido Ferreiro Legide
CA Baix Montseny

27/10/1975
CT29636

2.70
+2.2

2.91
+0.4

2.77
+0.5

2.80
+1.5

X
+2.9

2.66
+1.9

2.91
+0.4

(t) Laureano Lopez Arza
CA Baix Montseny

05/02/1958
CL25582

NP

576 (t) Nil Romero Guillem
CA Baix Montseny

01/11/2009
CL92742

NP

Lluc Busse Catala
FC Barcelona

26/02/2008
CT2219

NP

Llargada MASC. AL ABSOLUT

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 796 (t) Martí Estellers Ribalta
CA Baix Montseny

14/07/2014
CL16400

2.07 2.86 2.79 3.15 2.83 2.82 3.15

(t) Aniol Romeu Llacer
CA Baix Montseny

17/01/2013
CL6583

NP

(t) Gerard Ruiz Guardiola
CA Baix Montseny

09/02/2013
CL2658

NP

(t) Marc Comas Bielma
CA Baix Montseny

10/03/2013
CL6588

NP

(t) Marti Ruiz Guardiola
CA Baix Montseny

10/11/2014
CL2659

NP

Llargada MASC. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

(t) Maiol Calvet Rodríguez
CA Baix Montseny

30/05/2016
CL14494

SM

(t) Oriol Franco Caldaras
CA Baix Montseny

12/09/2015
CL10666

SM

(t) Riu Romeu Llácer
CA Baix Montseny

02/10/2016
CL14663

SM

Llargada MASC. AL SUB 10
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 514 (t) Eric Arquillo Cornet
CA Baix Montseny

29/11/2012
CL92747

3.75
+1.8

3.65
+1.7

3.82
+0.6

3.61
-1.5

3.56
+1.6

3.80
+0.2

3.82
+0.6

2 609 (t) Roger Estellers Ribalta
CA Baix Montseny

03/12/2012
CL104

3.57
+1.7

3.48
+0.3

3.28
+0.4

X
+0.5

X
+0.6

3.45
+0.9

3.57
+1.7

(t) Alessandro Comparetto 
CA Baix Montseny

04/06/2012
CL6580

NP

(t) Roger Sola Costa
CA Baix Montseny

08/08/2011
CL10716

NP

Llargada MASC. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 800 (t) Sergi Paolo Ainaga Aguilera
CA Baix Montseny

14/06/2017
CL14495

2.13 1.89 1.39 1.46 1.75 1.73 2.13

2 1087 Bruno Marin Delgado
CA Baix Montseny

23/08/2018 1.27 1.37 1.34 1.50 X 1.56 1.56

(t) Milan Mateo Colorado Luje
CA Baix Montseny

03/11/2017
CL14497

NP

(t) Tian Pagès Garcés
CA Baix Montseny

27/05/2017
CL14493

NP

Llargada MASC. AL SUB 8

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 600 (t) Marc Merelo Pascau
CA Baix Montseny

05/03/1997
CL55073

X 8.52 8.53 8.81 8.85 8.34 8.85

2 601 Candido Ferreiro Legide
CA Baix Montseny

27/10/1975
CT29636

4.69 4.61 4.33 4.57 5.43 4.87 5.43

Pes (7,260kg) MASC. AL ABSOLUT

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/06/2024        Viento: 

1 760 (t) Júlia Estellers Ribalta
CA Baix Montseny

24/01/2017
CL14480

3 10.7-

50m FEM. AL SUB 8

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     15/06/2024        Viento: -0.8

1 531 (t) Eva Martinez Martinez
CA Baix Montseny

22/03/2006
CL154

3 17.1-

100m FEM. AL ABSOLUT

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 1086 (t) Jackeline Gomez Mamian
CA Baix Montseny

11/04/1982
CL3652

3 5:35.9-

2 797 Mari Carmen Molina Puyo
CA Baix Montseny

13/10/1969
CT20370

2 7:10.0-

3 531 (t) Eva Martinez Martinez
CA Baix Montseny

22/03/2006
CL154

1 7:15.8-

1.500m FEM. AL ABSOLUT
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 797 Mari Carmen Molina Puyo
CA Baix Montseny

13/10/1969
CT20370

2.27
+0.9

2.60
+1.7

2.71
+0.4

2.74
-0.6

2.74
+0.4

2.69
+1.4

2.74
-0.6

531 (t) Eva Martinez Martinez
CA Baix Montseny

22/03/2006
CL154

NP

Llargada FEM. AL ABSOLUT

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 760 (t) Júlia Estellers Ribalta
CA Baix Montseny

24/01/2017
CL14480

1.29 1.26 1.35 1.28 1.48 1.60 1.60

Llargada FEM. AL SUB 8

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     15/06/2024    

1 531 (t) Eva Martinez Martinez
CA Baix Montseny

22/03/2006
CL154

4.96 4.71 5.32 5.04 5.55 4.28 5.55

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL ABSOLUT
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